


LET’S EXPLORE

HEALTHY HOLIDAY TRADITIONS
Serves 10-12 guests

CREAMY MASHED CAULIFLOWER

ROASTED GREEN BEANS WITH
POMEGRANATE CRUNCH

BUTTERNUT KALE MACARONI AND CHEESE 

SWEET POTATO WALNUT CASSEROLE 

WHOLE GRAIN CORNBREAD MUFFINS

40.

45.

40.

40.

15.

TRENDY-WORTHY BITES
Priced per person; minimum 10 guests.

UPSIDE DOWN PUFF PASTRY TARTS
FLAVOR SELECTIONS:
- Caramelized Shallot and Parmesan
- Apple Brie and Almond
- Sweet Potato and Marshmallow

CLOUDS ON TOAST (WHIPPED RICOTTA 
WITH THYME ROASTED GRAPES)

STREET CORN DIP IN A TORTILLA CUP

COCTEL DE CAMARON (SHRIMP COCKTAIL) 

DIRTY MARTINI DIP WITH CRACKERS 

CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO MARTINI MOUSSE CUP

6.

5.

    4.

8.

5.

5.

PARTY BOARDS
Serves 10-12 guests

HARVEST BREAD AND BUTTER BOARD

SWEET AND SALTY SNACK BOARD 

BYO PERSONAL CHARCUTERIE BOARD 

SEA-CUTERIE BOARD

CARAMEL PECAN PIE EGGNOG 

SPARKLING SPICED APPLE CIDER
40.

35.

MOCKTAILS PARTY!
Priced per half gallon and includes garnish.

Glassware not included. Easily turn your mocktail into a
cocktail by adding a spirit of your choice.

PEPPERMINT BROWNIE 

PUMPKIN PIE BAR

PECAN PIE BARS

DECORATE YOUR OWN COOKIES KIT- dozen

25./45.

20./40.

30./55.

50.

DESSERTS
Priced per half dozen and dozen, unless specified

60.

65.

100.

115.

Great for in-office events or for your at home party!

Order Now for Easy Pick-Up

To place an order please reach out to the catering department directly.

We require a 48- hour notice on all platters to go.

Orders will be picked up in the marketplace.

Thank you.
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