

# CELEBRATE THE SEASON WITH OUR HOLDAY HOLDAY PARTIERS

Make your holiday gatherings delicious and stress-free with our expertly crafted party boards, seasonal desserts and festive mocktails.

AVAILABLE OCTOBER - DECEMBER







# LET'S EXPLORE FLAVORS



6.

# Great for in-office events or for your at home party!

40

### **PARTY BOARDS**

Serves 10-12 guests

HARVEST BREAD AND BUTTER BOARD	60.
SWEET AND SALTY SNACK BOARD	65.
BYO PERSONAL CHARCUTERIE BOARD	100.
SEA-CUTERIE BOARD	115.

# **HEALTHY HOLIDAY TRADITIONS**

Serves 10-12 guests

CREAMY MASHED CAULIELOWER

OKLAITI TIAOTILD GAGLII LOTTLIK	10.
ROASTED GREEN BEANS WITH	
POMEGRANATE CRUNCH	45.
BUTTERNUT KALE MACARONI AND CHEESE	40.
SWEET POTATO WALNUT CASSEROLE	40.
WHOLE GRAIN CORNBREAD MUFFINS	15

## **MOCKTAILS PARTY!**

Priced per half gallon and includes garnish.
Glassware not included. Easily turn your mocktail into a cocktail by adding a spirit of your choice.

CARAMEL PECAN PIE EGGNOG	40.
SPARKLING SPICED APPLE CIDER	35.

### TRENDY-WORTHY BITES

Priced per person; minimum 10 guests.

**UPSIDE DOWN PUFF PASTRY TARTS** 

<ul> <li>FLAVOR SELECTIONS:</li> <li>Caramelized Shallot and Parmesan</li> <li>Apple Brie and Almond</li> <li>Sweet Potato and Marshmallow</li> </ul>	
CLOUDS ON TOAST (WHIPPED RICOTTA WITH THYME ROASTED GRAPES)	5.
STREET CORN DIP IN A TORTILLA CUP	4.
COCTEL DE CAMARON (SHRIMP COCKTAIL)	8.
DIRTY MARTINI DIP WITH CRACKERS	5.
CHOCOLATE ESPRESSO MARTINI MOUSSE CUP	5.

### **DESSERTS**

Priced per half dozen and dozen, unless specified

PEPPERMINT BROWNIE	25./45.
PUMPKIN PIE BAR	20./40.
PECAN PIE BARS	30./55.
DECORATE YOUR OWN COOKIES KIT- dozen	50.

# **Order Now for Easy Pick-Up**

To place an order please reach out to the catering department directly.

We require a 48-hour notice on all platters to go.

Orders will be picked up in the marketplace.

Thank you.